
50 Hz

90/30 W10 A

220-240 V ~

1800-2100 W

TS-11300 EN 60335-2-5 9
7
7
4
5

Model: ABC 160 S

Stok No:

Stok No:

Stok No:

Stok No:

Stok No:

Seri No: 22-999999-07

22-999999-07

Seri No:

Seri No:

22-999999-07

22-999999-07

22-999999-07Seri No:

Seri No:

7671610177

7671610177

7671610177

7671610177

7671610177


